Pos Bib

#1

#2

#3

#4

82

83

84

81

Row fast,

AEROBIC

AC

MS

MONSTERS

die last.
AEROBIC

AC

MONSTERS

Name

Henrique
Baixinho
ADCJC

José Esteves
VRL

Mario Fernandes
VRL

Manuel Batista
Infante

Category

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Master E+
Men

Intermediate
1

00:07:23.196

00:07:29.124

00:07:30.940

00:07:42.003

Intermediate
2

00:14:37.091

00:14:39.109

00:14:41.394

00:15:23.780

Master E Men

Finish Penalty

00:29:15.860

00:29:47.231

00:30:00.932

00:31:12.834



