Row fast, die last.

2022 Edition







2022 Edition

Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Master E Men	
						Finish	Penalty
#1	82	Henrique Baixinho ADCJC	Master E+ Men	00:07:23.196	00:14:37.091	00:29:15.860	
#2	83	José Esteves VRL	Master E+ Men	00:07:29.124	00:14:39.109	00:29:47.231	
#3	84	Mário Fernandes VRL	Master E+ Men	00:07:30.940	00:14:41.394	00:30:00.932	
#4	81	Manuel Batista Infante	Master E+ Men	00:07:42.003	00:15:23.780	00:31:12.834	